L0900039282			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700180195247		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/14/1001032011 **25.00		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	FILED SECRETARY OF FALLAHASSEE		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	AH II: 28 EE: EEORIDA		
	. -		
Office Use Only			

N. Ø ŧQ.

MAY 1 7 2010

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

W W W Scrubs LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Warren Wurtzburg

Name of Person

Firm/Company

2640 Lake Shore Dr - Unit 507

Address

Riviera Beach, Florida 33404 City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Warren Wurtzburg	at (561) 62	4-0035
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
S25.00 Filing Fee \$\$30.00 Filing Fee \$ Certificate of Status	Ccrtified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassec, FL 3230	ons or Circle

05/12/2010 08:57 5619999679

DECORA RUGS

PAGE 06/07

		1	
AR	TICLES OF AMENDMENT	,	
, <u>.</u>	то	FI	LED
ART ART	ICLES OF ORGANIZATIO	N TO MAY I	4 AM 11:20
	OF		
		TAH AHAS	Y OF STATE SEE, ELORIDA
	W. W. W. Scrubs LLC		SEC; TEURIDA:
(<u>Name of the Limite</u> (d Liability Company as it now appears of A Florida Umited Liability Company)	<u>n our records.</u>)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Company were filed on	04/22/2009	and assigned
Florida document number L0900003	9282		
	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		
	-		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and end w "L.L.C."	ith the words "Limited Liability Company,	," the designation "LL	C" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if appli			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE,	ET ADDRESS)	<u> </u>	······································
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
2			······································
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE		<u></u>	·····
		- <u></u> ,	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of		records, <u>enter the</u>	e name of the nev
	Warren Wurtzburg		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Wallen Wulzburg		
New Registered Office Address:	2640 Lake Shore Dr - Unit 50	7	
	Enter	Florida street addre	185
	Riviera Beach	. Florida	33404
	City	, Florida	Zip Code
The second se	·		(b
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Kegisteren Agent:		
The she was the second s	ad appart and approved and in this same	noin I Guthan an-	a to communit
I hereby accept the appointment as register the provisions of all statutes relative to the			
accept the obligations of my position as reg	istered agent as provided for in Chai	ner 608, F.S. Or. if	this document is
being filed to merely reflect a change in the	registered office oddross. I hereby ci	offirm that the limit	ed liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

16 Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR ≦ Manager MGRM = Managing Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Wilensky, William	406 Pumpkin Drive Palm Beach, Florida 33410 US	Add V Remove
MGR	Wurtzburg, Warren A	2640 Lake Shore Drive, Unit 507 Riviera Beach, Elorida, 33404 US	Z Add Remove
MGR	Rubin, Wally	10599 Stonebridge Boulevard Boca Raton, Elorida, 33498	Add Remove
			Add Remove
Name and State of Sta	·····		Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If amendi	ng any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
			74 X

		EVRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORID	0 MAY 14 AM 11:28	FILED
Dated	X X X X X X X X	- <u>></u>		
	Typed or printed name of signee			
	$D_{+} \rightarrow 2$			

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00